MCT4 PRICE BOOK
OPERATES LIKE
YOUR FAVORITE
SMARTPHONE
OR TABLET
COMBINES MULTIPLE CONTROL
AND MONITOR COMPONENTS INTO
A SINGLE, LOW COST SOLUTION

FEATURE REVIEW
DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS AND PCM/HLM WIRING DIAGRAMS
HLM signal input order code #1 supports analog input types
T/C-RTD, mA, 0-10 VDC, 4-20/0-20mA.
Hardware configuration for each input type is via DIP switch.
* �HLM configured with Signal Inputs 0-60mV, 0-1VDC, 0-5VDC,
0-10VDC or 4-20/0-20mA are NOT FM approved
Base Price:
$149.00
5
SPARE PARTS
SCHEDULE A
MCT CONTROL MODULE PARTS PRICING
PCM & HLM OUTPUT COMPONENTS
OUTPUT TYPE: PCM OUT #1, #2, #3 & #4/HLM OUT #1 & #2
Description Price
Relay 2A/240VAC (Form A R70417Q) $20.00
0-20mA/4-20mA isolated (OM99-3) $30.00
0-10VDC isolated (OM99-5) $30.00
SSRD 5V/30mA Kit: (SSRD-5V/30mA) $10.00
Pulse voltage to SSR 14V/40mA (OM99-7) $26.00
TERMINAL BLOCKS FOR MCT4
ENCLOSURE, PCM & HLM
Description Price
POWER INPUT - Part #: 10343-1203A-01-10 $5.00
COMMS - Part #: 10343-1202B-10-00 $4.00
PCM - Part #: 10343-1216B-03-00 $20.00
HLM - Part #: 10343-1216B-10-00 $20.00
MISC. HARDWARE AND MOUNTING SCREWS
Description Price
SD card holding clamp
(10451-MTMCT45B-00) $5.00